Solutions
NERVE
REPAIR
N
er
ve
 R
ep

1.	 Weber RA, Breidenbach WC, Brown RE, Jabaley ME, Mass DP. A Randomized Prospective Study of Polyglycolic Acid Conduits for Digital Nerve Reconstruction in Humans.
	 Plast Reconstr Surg 2000 Oct;106(5):1036-45; discussion 1046-8.
2.	 Li ST, Archibald SJ, Krarup C, Madison RD. Peripheral Nerve Repair with Collagen Conduits, Clinical Materials 9 (1992) 195-200.
3.	 In vitro data on file at Collagen Matrix, Inc.
4.	 Waitayawinu T, Parisi D, Miller B, Luria S, Morton H, Chin S, Trumble T.  A Comparison of Polyglycolic Acid Versus Type I Collagen Bioabsorbable Nerve Conduits in a Rat Model:
	 An Alternative to Autografting. Journal of Hand Surgery 2007 Dec; Vol. 32A No.10:1521-9.
5.	 U.S Patent #6,716,225, Implant Devices for Nerve Repair, 2004.
6.	 Animal study data on file at Collagen Matrix, Inc.
7.	 The results of preclinical and in vitro studies may not be indicative of human clinical outcomes.
Product Information
*25% overlap is recommended – the max diameters require the wrap to meet end-to-end which may require a running suture technique.
NeuroMend®
COLLAGEN NERVE WRAP
CATALOG NO.	 MAXIMUM INNER DIAMETER	 LENGTH	 DIAMETER OF	 SELF CURLING DESIGN OF WRAP
	 (no overlap)		  INJURED NERVE*	 (overlap)	 (no overlap)
CNW4025	 4.0 mm	 2.5 cm	 2 - 4 mm
CNW4050	 4.0 mm	 5.0 cm	 2 - 4 mm
CNW6025	 6.0 mm	 2.5 cm	 3 - 6 mm
CNW6050	 6.0 mm	 5.0 cm	 3 - 6 mm
CNW12025	 12.0 mm	 2.5 cm	 6 - 12 mm
CNW12050	 12.0 mm	 5.0 cm	 6 - 12 mm
CATALOG NO.	 INNER DIAMETER	 LENGTH
CNCF2025	 2.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNCF2525	 2.5 mm	 2.5 cm
CNCF3025	 3.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNCF4025	 4.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNCF5025	 5.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNCF6025	 6.0 mm	 2.5 cm
Neuroflex®
FLEXIBLE COLLAGEN NERVE CONDUIT
CATALOG NO.	 INNER DIAMETER	 LENGTH
CNC2025	 2.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNC2525	 2.5 mm	 2.5 cm
CNC3025	 3.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNC4025	 4.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNC5025	 5.0 mm	 2.5 cm
CNC6025	 6.0 mm	 2.5 cm
NeuroMatrix®
STANDARD COLLAGEN NERVE CONDUIT
Neuroflex, NeuroMatrix and NeuroMend are all registered trademarks of and are manufactured by Collagen Matrix,
Inc.  Please refer to the Instructions for Use for description, indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and